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Date Start Event Name Location
Tue 08/04/2015 9:00 am SOCCER-JV Boys - VS Colerain Kings Stadium
Thu 08/06/2015 5:00 pm SOCCER-JV Girls - VS Oak Hills Kings Stadium
Tue 08/11/2015 5:00 pm SOCCER-JV Boys - VS Moeller Kings Stadium
Wed 08/19/2015 5:00 pm SOCCER-JV Girls - VS Fairfield Kings Stadium
Thu 08/27/2015 5:00 pm SOCCER-JV Boys - VS LaSalle Kings Stadium
Sat 08/29/2015 5:00 pm SOCCER-JV Boys - VS Clinton Massie Kings Stadium
Tue 09/01/2015 5:00 pm SOCCER-JV Girls - VS Turpin Kings Stadium
Thu 09/03/2015 5:00 pm SOCCER-JV Girls - VS Northwest Kings Stadium
Tue 09/08/2015 5:00 pm SOCCER-JV Boys - VS Madeira Kings Stadium
Thu 09/10/2015 5:00 pm SOCCER-JV Boys - VS Withrow Kings Stadium
Tue 09/15/2015 5:00 pm SOCCER-JV Girls - VS Milford Kings Stadium
Thu 09/17/2015 5:00 pm SOCCER-JV Girls - VS Harrison Kings Stadium
Mon 09/21/2015 6:00 pm SOCCER-JV Girls - VS McAuley Kings Stadium
Tue 09/22/2015 5:00 pm SOCCER-JV Boys - VS Harrison Kings Stadium
Thu 09/24/2015 5:00 pm SOCCER-JV Boys - VS Walnut Hills Kings Stadium
Sat 09/26/2015 2:30 pm SOCCER-JV Boys - VS Sycamore Kings Stadium
Sat 09/26/2015 5:00 pm SOCCER-JV Girls - VS Lebanon Kings Stadium
Tue 09/29/2015 5:00 pm SOCCER-JV Girls - VS Anderson Kings Stadium
Sat 10/03/2015 9:00 am SOCCER-JV Boys - VS Talawanda Kings Stadium
Thu 10/08/2015 5:00 pm SOCCER-JV Boys - VS Loveland Kings Stadium
Sat 10/10/2015 12:00 pm SOCCER-JH Boys - VS CHCA Kings Stadium
Mon 10/12/2015 6:00 pm SOCCER-JH Girls - VS Clark Montessori Kings Stadium
Tue 10/13/2015 5:00 pm SOCCER-JV Girls - VS Glen Este Kings Stadium


